
Pos

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

No.

120

96
105
27

129
88
70
78
76
75

119
77

271
182
93
71

208
257
198
250
164

Name

Björn RYDBERG

Anton LUNDGREN
Richard KARLSSON
Andre LINDBERG
Jonathan BENGTSSON
Oskar SVENSSON
Dick THULLGREN
David AHL
Hugo JOHANSSON
Kristoffer BACH
Adam MAGNUSSON
Jacob LAGERBORG
Marcus WETTERHEIM
John BRUNDIN
William SVENSSON
Rasmus REINHOLDSSON
Andreas GRUNEBERGER
William THEORELL
Nicklas ALEXANDERSSON
Magnus FÄLLGREN
Alex BRONSMAN

Class

USM-MX2U

USM-MX2U

USM-MX2U

USM-MX2U

USM-MX2U

USM-MX2U

USM-MX2U

USM-MX2U

USM-MX2U

USM-MX2U

USM-MX2U

USM-MX2U

USM-MX2U

USM-MX2U

USM-MX2U

USM-MX2U

USM-MX2U

USM-MX2U

USM-MX2U

USM-MX2U

USM-MX2U

Best Tm

1:59.208

1:59.599

1:59.972

2:00.699

2:00.752

2:01.154

2:01.347

2:02.040

2:03.141

2:04.111

2:04.595

2:04.748

2:05.367

2:05.756

2:05.763

2:10.957

2:11.240

2:15.194

2:15.380

2:16.600

Diff

0.391

0.764

1.491

1.544

1.946

2.139

2.832

3.933

4.903

5.387

5.540

6.159

6.548

6.555

11.749

12.032

15.986

16.172

17.392

Best Spd

46,386
46,235
46,091
45,813
45,793
45,641
45,568
45,310
44,905
44,554
44,381
44,326
44,107
43,971
43,968
42,225
42,133
40,901
40,845
40,480

-

In Lap

5
4
5
4
4
3
5
4
4
3
4
5
5
1
6
3
4
1
4
5
0

Team/Sponsor

JET-SET Racing
www.hojbutiken.se

Bergmans Racing Team.

Team Delta Honda

Club

TIBRO MK

HANINGE MK
SMK KUNGS™R
SKAN™RS MK
SMK KRISTIANSTAD
GETINGE MK
SMK KRISTIANSTAD
BMK UDDEVALLA
SMK KRISTIANSTAD
DYNGA RACING
FMCK BOR>S
GETINGE
H™KENS>S MCK
FMCK BOR>S
SMK VŽRNAMO
GETINGE MK
MCK HALLANDIA
MŽLAR™ MCK
SMK KRISTIANSTAD
GETINGE MK
MKPIONJŽR

Sorted on Best Lap time
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Ulf Ahlgren
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www.ahlgrengraphics.com

Orbits 4

www.amb-it.com

www.mylaps.com

Licensed to:  Ahlgren Graphics Sweden

USM Tomelilla MK

MX2U

Träning MX2U Uppsamling 1

Practice started at 10:18:45

Svampabanan 1,536 Km
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